
Place Name Score Name

1 Eagan 20

2 Lakeville South 43

3 Hastings 92

4 Apple Valley 94

5 New Prague 127

6 Como Park 192

7 Richfield 215

8 Simley 220

Dakota County Classic Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results Incomplete Teams
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Place  # of Finishers

1 9
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 1 . Allen, Trenton 00:10:15.680

2 2 . Kelly, Joe 00:10:27.533

3 4 . Acton, Patrick 00:10:38.493

4 6 . Jackson, Seth 00:10:53.033

5 7 . Mcmonagle, Adam 00:10:53.833

6 11 . Lowder, Andrew 00:11:03.670

7 14 . Loberg, Dane 00:11:10.193

2 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 3 . Jack Otterson 00:10:34.580

2 5 . Samuel Moerbitz 00:10:48.753

3 10 . Oliver Grasdal 00:11:02.043

4 12 . Mike Kennedy 00:11:05.580

5 13 . Joshua Willard 00:11:09.353

6 18 . Parker Roberts 00:11:17.653

7 23 . Ross Weber 00:11:30.793

3 9
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 8 . Myers, Griffin 00:10:55.493

2 9 . Anderson, Crimzon 00:11:01.640

3 22 . Hastings Unknown 00:11:24.970

4 27 . Hastings 00:11:40.856

5 28 . Huntington, Isaac 00:11:41.240

6 40 . Haraldson, Devon 00:12:04.950

7 41 . Kendall, Paul 00:12:06.616

4 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 15 . Pederson, Nicholas 00:11:12.833

2 16 . Knier, George 00:11:14.480

3 17 . Crippes, Thomas 00:11:15.513

4 21 . Boerboon, Michael 00:11:20.753

5 26 . Roberts, Brandon 00:11:39.360

6 32 . Crepeau, Joe 00:11:47.570

7 33 . Connors, Jonathan 00:11:47.773

5 7
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 19 . Jack Siegle 00:11:18.273

2 20 . Hayden Degross 00:11:19.410

3 24 . New Prague Unknown 00:11:36.646

4 29 . Ryker Huseby 00:11:42.633

5 42 . Carson Davis 00:12:11.590

6 49 . Ben Giles 00:12:35.776

7 50 . Grant Schaap 00:12:38.396

6 5
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 35 . Eli Pattison 00:11:49.010

2 37 . Isaac Harker 00:11:52.443

3 47 . Antero Sivula 00:12:28.716

4 55 . Dominic Wolters 00:13:09.610

Hastings

Apple Valley

New Prague

Como Park

Dakota County Classic Varsity Boys
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Eagan

Lakeville South
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5 57 . Lucas Carmichael-Tanaka 00:13:14.036

7 6
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 48 . Antonio Digrazia 00:12:29.773

2 51 . Joseph Herold 00:12:42.136

3 53 . Esteban Esquiuel Martinez 00:12:52.073

4 54 . Dane Hanks 00:13:07.210

5 59 . John Hughes 00:13:29.470

6 60 . Matthew Hughes 00:13:30.253

8 5
Team Position Overall Position Name Time

1 39 . Timothy Wilmot 00:12:01.400

2 52 . Grant Dilla 00:12:42.300

3 56 . James Royce 00:13:12.636

4 58 . Gabriel Alvear 00:13:17.050

5 61 . Zachary Sayner 00:13:50.110

Richfield

Simley
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Overall Score Name Class Time

1 1 . Allen, Trenton JR 00:10:15.680

2 2 . Kelly, Joe SR 00:10:27.533

3 3 . Jack Otterson SO 00:10:34.580

4 4 . Acton, Patrick SR 00:10:38.493

5 5 . Samuel Moerbitz JR 00:10:48.753

6 6 . Jackson, Seth SR 00:10:53.033

7 7 . Mcmonagle, Adam JR 00:10:53.833

8 8 . Myers, Griffin JR 00:10:55.493

9 9 . Anderson, Crimzon JR 00:11:01.640

10 10 . Oliver Grasdal SO 00:11:02.043

11 11 . Lowder, Andrew SR 00:11:03.670

12 12 . Mike Kennedy SR 00:11:05.580

13 13 . Joshua Willard SR 00:11:09.353

14 14 . Loberg, Dane JR 00:11:10.193

15 15 . Pederson, Nicholas SO 00:11:12.833

16 16 . Knier, George JR 00:11:14.480

17 17 . Crippes, Thomas SR 00:11:15.513

18 18 . Parker Roberts SR 00:11:17.653

19 19 . Jack Siegle SR 00:11:18.273

20 20 . Hayden Degross JR 00:11:19.410

21 21 . Boerboon, Michael SR 00:11:20.753

22 22 . Hastings Unknown FR 00:11:24.970

23 23 . Ross Weber FR 00:11:30.793

24 24 . New Prague Unknown FR 00:11:36.646

25 0 . Adam Siebert JR 00:11:38.230

26 25 . Roberts, Brandon JR 00:11:39.360

27 26 . Hastings FR 00:11:40.856

28 27 . Huntington, Isaac FR 00:11:41.240

29 28 . Ryker Huseby JR 00:11:42.633

30 0 . Adam Unke SR 00:11:44.750

31 0 . Martin, John JR 00:11:46.640

32 29 . Crepeau, Joe SR 00:11:47.570

33 30 . Connors, Jonathan SO 00:11:47.773

34 0 . Owen, Jacob SR 00:11:48.806

35 31 . Eli Pattison JR 00:11:49.010

36 0 . Wilson Barnett SR 00:11:52.040

37 32 . Isaac Harker SO 00:11:52.443

38 0 . Pearson, Noah JR 00:11:58.530

39 33 . Timothy Wilmot JR 00:12:01.400

40 34 . Haraldson, Devon FR 00:12:04.950

41 35 . Kendall, Paul SO 00:12:06.616

42 36 . Carson Davis FR 00:12:11.590

43 0 . Moynihan, Max JR 00:12:12.193

44 0 . Harris, Luke FR 00:12:14.413

45 0 . Henderson, Daniel SO 00:12:18.470

46 0 . Weeks, Austin SO 00:12:27.130

47 37 . Antero Sivula SO 00:12:28.716

48 38 . Antonio Digrazia 8th 00:12:29.773

49 39 . Ben Giles SR 00:12:35.776

50 40 . Grant Schaap JR 00:12:38.396

51 41 . Joseph Herold SR 00:12:42.136

Dakota County Classic Var

Individual Overall Results

 Printed: 9/3/2016 8:45:19 PM Page: 7 of 10 



52 42 . Grant Dilla FR 00:12:42.300

53 43 . Esteban Esquiuel Martinez SR 00:12:52.073

54 44 . Dane Hanks 7th 00:13:07.210

55 45 . Dominic Wolters JR 00:13:09.610

56 46 . James Royce JR 00:13:12.636

57 47 . Lucas Carmichael-Tanaka JR 00:13:14.036

58 48 . Gabriel Alvear 8th 00:13:17.050

59 49 . John Hughes FR 00:13:29.470

60 50 . Matthew Hughes JR 00:13:30.253

61 51 . Zachary Sayner FR 00:13:50.110
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